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Established by Ordinance 02-1683. 
 
 

 
Established by Ordinance 05-30             
Meet as needed              
Harrigan Centennial Hall, 330 Harbor Drive              
   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Revised:  September 19, 2016 

 
NAME 

 
CONTACT NUMBERS 

TERM 
STARTS 

 
EXPIRES 

 
CATEGORY 

     

LEIGH KAINULAINEN   
P.O. Box 1629 
 

747-4703 h (call to fax) 
leigkain@gci.net 
 

11/10/06 
4/1/09 
3/20/12 
3/2/15 

3/24/09  
4/1/12 
3/20/15 
3/2/18 

Chair 

JOHN HOLST    
P.O. Box 1954 
 

738-7935 
holstj@gci.net 

2/24/15 2/24/18  

MO MCBRIDE  
P.O. Box 1681    

738-5423 
momcbride@hotmail.com 

2/27/06 
2/27/09 
2/27/12 
2/27/15 

2/27/09 
2/27/12 
2/27/15 
2/27/18 

 

     
Melissa Henshaw 

Deputy Clerk 

 

747-1826 

melissa.henshaw@cityofsitka.org 
  Secretary 


